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Fecha Listado: 04/06/2023
Hora Listado: 12:24:36

SCRAMBLE - Stableford
Primera Categoria Il
POS JUGADOR
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(Recorrido: SON TERMENS)
(ASC: 0)

CLUB

SON TERMENS

SON TERMENS

FEDERACION BALE
SON MUNTANER

FEDERACION BALE

HARDER, THOMAS
CUELLO, MARIANO

BARRIO VEGA, IGNACIO
DELGADO GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGE

VALLESPIR SANCHEZ, MONTSERR

VALLESPIR SANCHEZ, RAMON POLLENSA
SOBERATS MAS, BARTOLOME JUA FEDERACION BALE
QUIROGA , JOSE MAXIMILIANO SON QUINT
SCHULZ , GREGOR VALL D OR
SCHULZ , ANTONIA VALL D OR

VALLES PAYERAS, MIQUEL
SANCHEZ PALOMO,CRISANTO

FOWLER, PAUL RICHARD
STANBROOK, PETER

ROTH , JUTTA
SCHOLL , THOMAS

MARTINEZ ROMAN, INIGO
MARTINEZ CODINA, IGNACIO

DERYABIN , VLADIMIR
VDOVINA , SOFIA

COCHRANE, NICHOLAS
MORRISON, ROSS

MULLER , ANNE MARIE
LINDGENS , CHRISTIAN

BOVER IZQUIERDO, RUBEN
MASSANET LLABRES, JORGE

VIDAL PONS, MIGUEL ANGEL
LLANSOLA NOVALES, SIMON

NAVARRO VALLE, ULPIANO
MARTINEZ PALOU DE COMASEMA,

MORAN CORTES, JOSE RAMON
SERRANO ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS

SCOTT, ROBERT
CLAYTON, NICHOLAS

RAHIMI , MOHAMMED
DIAZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN

HUBER , UWE MICHAEL
SCHWARZ , SABINE

MARCHESE , FABIO
MERELLO, GIOVANNI BATTISTA

SALAMANCA LOPEZ, ABRAHAM
COLET PALMER, ALEX

SON TERMENS
SON TERMENS

FEDERACION BALE
SON TERMENS

ANDRATX
ANDRATX

FEDERACION BALE
SON MUNTANER

FEDERACION BALE
SON QUINT

SANTA PONSA
SON TERMENS

VALL D OR
VALL D OR

FEDERACION BALE
SON SERVERA

SON TERMENS
SON TERMENS

FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE

FEDERACION BALE
SON VIDA

SON TERMENS
SON TERMENS

FEDERACION BALE
MAIORIS

MALL PUNTIRO
MALL PUNTIRO

FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE

FEDERACION BALE
MAIORIS

19,6
11,0

18,3
9,2

10,3
32,3

16,4
15,1

12,7
57

15,5
16,5

9,3
9,9

6,3
11,0

31,4
6,4

14,1
12,6

23,1
10,6

18,6
6,5

11,2
15,3

19,9
12,5

14,3
15,0

14,4
16,6

10,5
28,7

13,4
13,1
7,1

17,1
26,5
7,8

15,9

FECHA: 03/06/2023 CODIGO: BP5623104

12Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 4 8 49 49
M 4
M 3 7 47 47
M 3
M 2 9 45 45
M 2
M 3 9 44 44
M 3
M 3 5 43 43
F 3
M 3 9 43 43
M 3
M 2 5 42 42
M 2
F 2 5 42 42
M 2
M 5 7 41 41
M 5
M 3 8 41 41
F 3
M 4 8 41 41
M 4
F 4 6 40 40
M 4
M 2 7 40 40
M 2
M 4 8 40 40
M 4
M 3 8 39 39
M 3
M 3 9 39 39
M 3
M 2 9 39 39
M 2
M 3 8 38 38
M 3
M 2 6 36 36
F 2
M 5 8 33 33
M 5
M 3 5 31 31
M 3

5,4
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